Saturday, June 8, 2024 Recitals, Appx Rehearsal Times and Show Order

Appx Rehearsal Time

8:00
8:05
8:10
8:15
8:20
8:25
8:30

8:35
8:40
8:45

8:50

8:55
9:00
9:05
9:10

9:15
9:20

Appx Rehearsal Time

12:00
12:05
12:10
12:15
12:20
12:25

12:30
12:35
12:40

12:45
12:50
12:55

1:00
1:05
1:10
1:15

Saturday, June 8, 2024 10:00 am show, arrival time for rehearsal is 7:50 am

Class, Day and Time

Jazz Production

2's Class (Tues 10:30)

4's & 5's Class (Mon 5:30)

Adult Beginning Tap (Thur 11:30)
Musical Theatre Levels 4-6 (Mon 7:30)
Tap Level 1 (Wed 5:30)

Beg. Modern (Wed 4:30)
Pre-Ballet (Tues 5:30)

Amethyst Tap

5's & 6's Class (Wed 6:30)
Ballet Level 4 (Mon 6:30)

Acro Level 1 (Thu 7:30)

Kavya Vasan - Senior Solo

4's & 5's Class (Mon 5:30)
Rubies Lyrical

5's & 6's Class (Wed 6:30)

Jazz Level 1 (Wed 4:30)

Tap Level 4 (Wed 4:30)

Acro ages 5-6 (Sat 9:00)
Connor Richmond - Senior duo?
Moonstone Tap

Sapphires Jazz

Ballet Level 1 (Mon 5:30)

Jazz Level 4 (Wed 5:30)

Black Pearl Lyrical

Song Title

On Your Feet

Love Is An Open Door
Together We Stand
Ain't Too Proud
The Greatest Show
Boogie Wonderland
Celloopa

Tea For Three
Everybody
Perfection

Waltz of the Hours
Like A Girl

Run To Me

Try Everything
Better Place

Get Up & Dance
Kids In America
Fever

Hot, Hot, Hot

What the World Needs Now
| Put A Spell On You

Shake It Off

Maneater

Always Midnight

Saturday, June 8, 2024 2:00 pm show, arrival time is 11:50 am

Class, Day and Time

Tap Production

3's & 4's Class (Tue 10:30)
Hip Hop Level 2 (Mon 7:30)
Acro Level 1 (Tue 5:30)
Ballet Level 2 (Tue 6:30)

Dance Team/Pom Levels 5-6 (Wed 6:30)

5's & 6's Class (Mon 5:30)
Amethyst MT

Musical Theatre Levels 1-3 (Thur 7:30)
Tap Level 5 (Thur 5:30)
Acro ages 5-6 (Wed 5:30)
Sapphires Tap

5's & 6's Class (Mon 5:30)
Tap Level 2 (Wed 6:30)
Jazz Level 5 (Thur 6:30)
Blue Pom

Ballet Level 1 (Tue 6:30)
Jazz Level 2 (Wed 5:30)
Bows and Bowties

Lyrical Level 5 (Tue 5:30)

Song Title

| Wanna Dance With Somebody
Happy Talk

Fire Burning

Born Ready

| See The Light

Have Yourself A Merry Little Christmas
ABC

20th Century Fox Mambo
Step In Time

Praise

They Don't Know

Think

Watch Me Work

Hot Wings

Stole The Show

Crash Test Dummies
Shake It Off

Break Free

Crocodile Rock

Rise

Teacher
Company
Brooke
Katherine
Heidi
Kathy
Tiffany
Becky
Kathy
Heidi
Stephanie
Kathy
Erin
Katherine
Katherine
Kathy
Stephanie
Morgan
Tiffany
Erin

Heidi

Maggie
Brooke
Morgan
Brooke

Teacher
Company
Kathy
Katherine
Erin
Katherine
Heidi
Lindsey
Brooke
Kathy
Heidi

Erin

Heidi
Lindsey
Tiffany
Kathy
Heidi
Brooke
Stephanie
Kathy
Brooke



1:20
1:25
1:30

Appx Rehearsal Time

4:00
4:05
4:10
4:15
4:20
4:25

4:30
4:35
4:40

4:45
4:50
4:55
5:00
5:05

5:10
5:15
5:20
5:25
5:30

5:35

Rubies Jazz
Maria Craig Senior Solo

Hip Hop Level 4 (Thur 7:30)

Ballet Level 2 (Mon 4:30)
Ballet Level 5 (Tue 4:30)
BP/Moonstone MT

Something New

Where Have You Been
Fly To Your Heart
Explosive

Addams Family

Saturday, June 8, 2024 6:00 pm show, arrival time is 3:50 pm

Class, Day and Time
Jazz Production

4's & 5's Class (Sat 9:30)
Beg. Ballet (Sat 9:30)
Jazz Level 3 (Mon 5:30)
Ballet Level 6 (Thur 4:30)

Hip Hop Level 1 (Wed 7:30)

5's & 6's Class (Tue 4:30)
Stars

Anna Rantis - Senior Solo
Tap Level 3 (Mon 6:30)
4's & 5's Class (Sat 9:30)
Tap Level 6 (Mon 5:30)
Moonstone Lyrical

5's & 6's Class (Tue 6:30)
Acro Level 4 (Tue 6:30)
5's & 6's Class (Tue 4:30)
Jazz Level 6 (Mon 4:30)
Ballet Level 3 (Wed 5:30)
Emeralds Lyrical

Int/Adv Modern (Mon 7:30)
5's & 6's Class (Tue 6:30)
Acro Level 3 (Thur 5:30)
Amethyst Jazz - Dramatic
Lyrical Level 6 (Thur 5:30)
Sapphires MT

Acro Level 1 (Wed 4:30)
BP Tap

Song Title

On Your Feet

Welcome to Rosas
Dance of the Hours
Watch Me

Variations du Mirior
B.EAT.

Stuck On You

Walk The Dinosaur
Just Like Heaven
Jailhouse Rock

Best Day Ever
Diamonds

Mama

You Make My Dreams
Another Level

Just Like A Rockstar

| Will Never Let You Down
Happlily Ever After
Every Season
Primavera

Feeling Good

Colorful

Dramatic

| Still Haven't Found What I'm Looking For
| Want to Be a Rockette
Hey Baby

Piano Man

Brooke

Brittany
Stephanie
Kathy
Heidi

Teacher

Tiffany
Anna
Stephanie
Kathy
Katherine
Stephanie
Tiffany

Tiffany
Tiffany
Tiffany
Maggie
Stephanie
Erin
Stephanie
Katherine
Kathy
Brooke
Becky
Stephanie
Erin
Katherine
Jenn
Kathy

Erin

Heidi



