	Saturday, June 8, 2024 10:00 am show, a	rrival time for rehearsal is 7:50 am	
Appx Rehearsal Time	Class, Day and Time	Song Title	Teacher
	Jazz Production	On Your Feet	Company
8:00	2's Class (Tues 10:30)	Love Is An Open Door	Brooke
8:05	4's & 5's Class (Mon 5:30)	Together We Stand	Katherine
8:10	Adult Beginning Tap (Thur 11:30)	Ain't Too Proud	Heidi
8:15	Musical Theatre Levels 4-6 (Mon 7:30)	The Greatest Show	Kathy
8:20	Tap Level 1 (Wed 5:30)	Boogie Wonderland	Tiffany
8:25	Beg. Modern (Wed 4:30)	Celloopa	Becky
8:30	Pre-Ballet (Tues 5:30)	Tea For Three	Kathy
	Amethyst Tap	Everybody	Heidi
8:35	5's & 6's Class (Wed 6:30)	Perfection	Stephanie
8:40	Ballet Level 4 (Mon 6:30)	Waltz of the Hours	Kathy
8:45	Acro Level 1 (Thu 7:30)	Like A Girl	Erin
0.40	Kavya Vasan - Senior Solo	Run To Me	Katherine
8:50	4's & 5's Class (Mon 5:30)	Try Everything	Katherine
0.00	Rubies Lyrical	Better Place	Kathy
8:55	5's & 6's Class (Wed 6:30)	Get Up & Dance	Stephanie
9:00	Jazz Level 1 (Wed 4:30)	Kids In America	Morgan
9:05	Tap Level 4 (Wed 4:30)	Fever	Tiffany
9:10			Erin
9.10	Acro ages 5-6 (Sat 9:00) Connor Richmond - Senior duo?	Hot, Hot, Hot	EIIII
		M/b at the Marid Needs New	Haidi
0.45	Moonstone Tap	What the World Needs Now	Heidi
	Sapphires Jazz	I Put A Spell On You	Maggie
9:15	Ballet Level 1 (Mon 5:30)	Shake It Off	Brooke
9:20	Jazz Level 4 (Wed 5:30)	Maneater	Morgan
	Black Pearl Lyrical	Always Midnight	Brooke
	Saturday, June 8, 2024 2:00 pm sh	now, arrival time is 11:50 am	
Appx Rehearsal Time	Class, Day and Time	Song Title	Teacher
	Tap Production	I Wanna Dance With Somebody	Company
12:00	3's & 4's Class (Tue 10:30)	Happy Talk	Kathy
12:05	Hip Hop Level 2 (Mon 7:30)	Fire Burning	Katherine
12:10	Acro Level 1 (Tue 5:30)	Born Ready	Erin
12:15	Ballet Level 2 (Tue 6:30)	I See The Light	Katherine
12:20	Dance Team/Pom Levels 5-6 (Wed 6:30)	Have Yourself A Merry Little Christmas	Heidi
12:25	5's & 6's Class (Mon 5:30)	ABC	Lindsey
	Amethyst MT	20th Century Fox Mambo	Brooke
12:30	Musical Theatre Levels 1-3 (Thur 7:30)	Step In Time	Kathy
12:35	Tap Level 5 (Thur 5:30)	Praise	Heidi
12:40	Acro ages 5-6 (Wed 5:30)	They Don't Know	Erin
	Sapphires Tap	Think	Heidi
12:45	5's & 6's Class (Mon 5:30)	Watch Me Work	Lindsey
12:50	Tap Level 2 (Wed 6:30)	Hot Wings	Tiffany
12:55	Jazz Level 5 (Thur 6:30)	Stole The Show	Kathy
	Blue Pom	Crash Test Dummies	Heidi
1:00	Ballet Level 1 (Tue 6:30)	Shake It Off	Brooke
1:05	Jazz Level 2 (Wed 5:30)	Break Free	Stephanie
1:10	Bows and Bowties	Crocodile Rock	Kathy
1:15	Lyrical Level 5 (Tue 5:30)	Rise	Brooke

	Rubies Jazz	Something New	Brooke
	Maria Craig Senior Solo		
1:20	Hip Hop Level 4 (Thur 7:30)	Where Have You Been	Brittany
1:25	Ballet Level 2 (Mon 4:30)	Fly To Your Heart	Stephanie
1:30	Ballet Level 5 (Tue 4:30)	Explosive	Kathy
	BP/Moonstone MT	Addams Family	Heidi
	-	pm show, arrival time is 3:50 pm	
Appx Rehearsal Time	Class, Day and Time	Song Title	Teacher
	Jazz Production	On Your Feet	
4:00	4's & 5's Class (Sat 9:30)	Welcome to Rosas	Tiffany
4:05	Beg. Ballet (Sat 9:30)	Dance of the Hours	Anna
4:10	Jazz Level 3 (Mon 5:30)	Watch Me	Stephanie
4:15	Ballet Level 6 (Thur 4:30)	Variations du Mirior	Kathy
4:20	Hip Hop Level 1 (Wed 7:30)	B.E.A.T.	Katherine
4:25	5's & 6's Class (Tue 4:30)	Stuck On You	Stephanie
	Stars	Walk The Dinosaur	Tiffany
	Anna Rantis - Senior Solo	Just Like Heaven	
4:30	Tap Level 3 (Mon 6:30)	Jailhouse Rock	Tiffany
4:35	4's & 5's Class (Sat 9:30)	Best Day Ever	Tiffany
4:40	Tap Level 6 (Mon 5:30)	Diamonds	Tiffany
	Moonstone Lyrical	Mama	Maggie
4:45	5's & 6's Class (Tue 6:30)	You Make My Dreams	Stephanie
4:50	Acro Level 4 (Tue 6:30)	Another Level	Erin
4:55	5's & 6's Class (Tue 4:30)	Just Like A Rockstar	Stephanie
5:00	Jazz Level 6 (Mon 4:30)	I Will Never Let You Down	Katherine
5:05	Ballet Level 3 (Wed 5:30)	Happlily Ever After	Kathy
	Emeralds Lyrical	Every Season	Brooke
5:10	Int/Adv Modern (Mon 7:30)	Primavera	Becky
5:15	5's & 6's Class (Tue 6:30)	Feeling Good	Stephanie
5:20	Acro Level 3 (Thur 5:30)	Colorful	Erin
5:25	Amethyst Jazz - Dramatic	Dramatic	Katherine
5:30	Lyrical Level 6 (Thur 5:30)	I Still Haven't Found What I'm Looking For	Jenn
	Sapphires MT	I Want to Be a Rockette	Kathy
5:35	Acro Level 1 (Wed 4:30)	Hey Baby	Erin
	BP Tap	Piano Man	Heidi